5
48  1SXU10607C0201 | R contactor US catalog
N.O. / N.C. main poles combination
NOR contactors
R
01
15
D

contacts
fi tted (2)
Type Order code Weight
pkg
(1 pce)
Rated operationnal
current voltage (3)
θ ≤ 40 °C
AC-1
A V AC V 50/60 Hz kg
63 690 0 2 120V 2 2 NORR63-02-MT FPL7155216R2113 4.2
2 1 2 2 NORR63-21-MT FPL7155516R2113 3.9
3 1 2 2 NORR63-31-MT FPL7155716R2113 4.9
125 690 0 2 120V 2 2 NORR125-02-MT FPL7455215R2113 6.2
2 1 2 2 NORR125-21-MT FPL7455515R2113 8.2
3 1 2 2 NORR125-31-MT FPL7455715R2113 9
200 690 0 2 120V 2 2 NORR200-02-MT FPL7655215R2113 9.6
2 1 2 2 NORR200-21-MT FPL7655515R2113 10
3 1 2 2 NORR200-31-MT FPL7655715R2113 12.2
315 500 0 2 120V 2 2 NORR400-02 FPL9445215R2113 12
2 1 2 2 NORR400-21 FPL9445515R2113 15
3 1 2 2 NORR400-31 FPL9445715R2113 18
800 500 0 2 120V 2 2 NORR800-02 FPL8645215R2113 38
2 1 2 2 NORR800-21 FPL8645515R2113 48
3 1 2 2 NORR800-31 FPL8645715R2113 58
690 0 2 120V 2 2 NORR800-02-MT FPL8655215R2113 40
2 1 2 2 NORR800-21-MT FPL8655515R2113 51
3 1 2 2 NORR800-31-MT FPL8655715R2113 62
(1) Other control voltages, please consult us.
(2) Other auxiliary contact arrangements, please consult us.
(3) Power circuit above 690 V AC, please consult us.
(4) Other main pole combinations, please consult us.